—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Position

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Court Executive Officer
Fiscal Services Analyst
Court Operations Manager
Court Executive Officer
Judicial Court Clerk
Judicial Court Clerk
Judicial Court Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk
Judicial Court Clerk

Court Operations Supervisor
Judicial Court Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Interim Court Operations
Supervisor

Operations Manager

Legal Process Clerk

Temporary Legal Processing Clerk
Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court

Colusa County Superior Court

Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court
Colusa County Superior Court

Colusa County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Administration
Clerical
Clerical

Administration

Administration
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Total Wages

$203,816
$201,496

$95,622
$77,279
$51,670
$46,978
$45,530
$43,807
$40,076
$36,426
$35,986
$35,585
$33,703
$28,812
$25,624
$22,685

$18,731
$15,312
$11,822
$9,168
$8,634
$7,269
$2,350



