	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Colusa County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$203,816
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Colusa County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$201,496
3.	Court Executive Officer		Colusa County Superior Court	Administration	\$95,622
4.	Fiscal Services Analyst		Colusa County Superior Court	Administration	\$77,279
5.	Court Operations Manager		Colusa County Superior Court	Administration	\$51,670
6.	Court Executive Officer		Colusa County Superior Court	Administration	\$46,978
7.	Judicial Court Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$45,530
8.	Judicial Court Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$43,807
9.	Judicial Court Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$40,076
10.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$36,426
11.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$35,986
12.	Judicial Court Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$35,585
13.	Court Operations Supervisor		Colusa County Superior Court	Administration	\$33,703
14.	Judicial Court Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$28,812
15.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$25,624
16.	Interim Court Operations Supervisor		Colusa County Superior Court	Administration	\$22,685
17.	Operations Manager		Colusa County Superior Court	Administration	\$18,731
18.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$15,312
19.	Temporary Legal Processing Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$11,822
20.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$9,168
21.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$8,634
22.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$7,269
23.	Legal Process Clerk		Colusa County Superior Court	Clerical	\$2,350